BULLARD
BOLLARDS KAWA M

CODE:
QIT021184
MATERIAL:

Stainless steel

DIMENSIONS:
H:2000mm(78.74")

L:200mm(7.87")
W:300mm(11.81")

APPLICATION:
BOLLARD | OUTDOOR LIGHTING

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Made of stainless steal materials, the KAWA Bollard is
incredibly durable even through the toughest weather
11,81 787" conditions. Customizable options are also available such as
oo ool different size and color variations.

LIGHTING INFORMATION:

LED

CRI'90
4000K
100W
100-277VAC
- 50-60HZ

IP 65

FINISH OPTIONS:

01. Black
02. White
e A 03. Grey

86,61"
[2200mm]

Custom colors on request™®
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